
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task Order Award  0 days Thu 12/14/17 Thu 12/14/17
2 Pre‐construction Activities 44 days Thu 12/14/17 Fri 2/16/18
3 Notice of Award 1 day Thu 12/14/17 Thu 12/14/17
4 Notice to Proceed ‐ Contract in Place 0 days Fri 12/15/17 Fri 12/15/17
5 Pre‐Construction Meeting 0 days Fri 12/22/17 Fri 12/22/17
6 Permitting 20 days Fri 12/15/17 Tue 1/16/18
7 Insurance 2 days Fri 12/15/17 Mon 12/18/17
8 Submittal Preparation 10 days Mon 12/18/17 Tue 1/2/18
9 Submittal Review and Comment 15 days Wed 1/3/18 Wed 1/24/18
10 Submittal Revisions 5 days Thu 1/25/18 Wed 1/31/18
11 Submittal Review & Approval 10 days Thu 2/1/18 Wed 2/14/18
12 Pre‐characterization Sampling/Boring 3 days Tue 1/2/18 Thu 1/4/18
13 Lab Analysis of Pre‐Characterization Sampling/Prepare Profiles 10 days Thu 1/4/18 Thu 1/18/18
14 Disposal Facility Approval/PA Approval 21 days Fri 1/19/18 Fri 2/16/18
15 Construction Activities ‐ Remediation 53 days Tue 2/20/18 Thu 5/3/18
16 Mobilization 5 days Tue 2/20/18 Mon 2/26/18
17 Install E&C Controls 1 day Wed 2/21/18 Wed 2/21/18
18 Secure Project Site/Temporary Fencing 3 days Wed 2/21/18 Fri 2/23/18
19 Install Decon Pad 1 day Mon 2/26/18 Mon 2/26/18
20 Site Demolition 5 days Tue 2/27/18 Mon 3/5/18
21 Site Clearing 5 days Tue 2/27/18 Mon 3/5/18
22 PCB Hotspot Excavation 40 days Tue 3/6/18 Mon 4/30/18
23 Confirmatory Sampling (By Others) 40 days Tue 3/6/18 Mon 4/30/18
24 PCB Soil Loadout 40 days Wed 3/7/18 Tue 5/1/18
25 RSR Excavation and Disposal 2 days Fri 4/27/18 Mon 4/30/18
26 RSR Excavation and Relocation 9 days Tue 3/13/18 Fri 3/23/18
27 Class B Backfill ‐ Imported Fill 29 days Mon 3/26/18 Thu 5/3/18
28 Site Grading ‐ To Subgrade 10 days Fri 4/20/18 Thu 5/3/18
29 Construction Activities ‐ Site Improvements 36 days Fri 4/20/18 Mon 6/11/18
30 F&I Drainage Structures and Pipe 15 days Fri 4/20/18 Thu 5/10/18
31 F&I Water Line and Meter Pit 2 days Fri 5/11/18 Mon 5/14/18
32 F&I Electrical/Lighting 7 days Fri 5/11/18 Mon 5/21/18
33 F&I Curbing 2 days Tue 5/22/18 Wed 5/23/18
34 Fine Grade and Pave Parking Area 7 days Thu 5/24/18 Mon 6/4/18
35 Construct Stone Dust Path 5 days Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/31/18
36 Construct Concrete Sidewalk 7 days Fri 6/1/18 Mon 6/11/18
37 F&I Fence and Guardrail 5 days Fri 6/1/18 Thu 6/7/18
38 F&I Topsoil and Seed 5 days Fri 6/1/18 Thu 6/7/18
39 Close Out 5 days Thu 6/7/18 Thu 6/14/18
40 Substantial Completion 0 days Thu 6/7/18 Thu 6/7/18
41 Site Clean Up 1 day Fri 6/8/18 Fri 6/8/18
42 Removal of E&S Controls 1 day Mon 6/11/18 Mon 6/11/18
43 Demobilization 3 days Tue 6/12/18 Thu 6/14/18
44 Final Completion 0 days Thu 6/14/18 Thu 6/14/18
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Baseline Project Schedule
Ryan Park Improvements

John H. Ryan Park
Norwalk, CT
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